Releases - May 13, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

256816
233931
260730
249831
250199
150772
255491
150288

Boggs
Duhamel
Graul
Hager
Johnson
Joseph
Noble
Woodall

William
Ebb
Ashli
Michael
Shaun
Gordon
Timothy
Lonnie

Ray

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Released From Highest Felony Class
Logan County Jail Class C (5 - 10 years)
Meade County Jail Class C (5 - 10 years)
Woodford County Jail Class D (1 - 5 years)
Larue County Jail Class D (1 - 5 years)
Fulton County Jail Class D (1 - 5 years)
Northpoint Training Center Class C (5 - 10 years)
Grant County Jail Class D (1 - 5 years)
Kentucky State Reformatory Class C (5 - 10 years)



