DOC#L	_ast Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
256816 B	Boggs	William		Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
233931 D	Duhamel	Ebb		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Meade County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
260730 G	Graul	Ashli	N	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Woodford County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249831 H	Hager	Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Larue County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250199 J	Johnson	Shaun	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
150772 J	Joseph	Gordon		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
255491 N	Noble	Timothy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
150288 V	Noodall	Lonnie	Ray	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)